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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Number

839
545
883
801
532
900
725
764
827
898
877
846
865
845
833
1010
804
767
535
870
879
880
802
847
785
859
864
821
1084
1011
843
807
813
895
856
818
881
805
815
811
1096
822
858
835
819

Time

8.22
8.38
8.48
8.54
8.58
9.17
9.22
9.28
9.37
9.41
9.43
9.45
9.55
9.59
10.01
10.07
10.08
10.10
10.18
10.22
10.25
10.30
10.36
10.37
10.40
10.42
10.45
10.49
10.55
11.02
11.05
11.09
11.10
11.12
11.14
11.16
11.17
11.18
11.20
11.21
11.23
11.24
11.26
11.27
11.29
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Name

N Gerrity

R Goulsbra
M Vernon

d Owen

A Mayers

T Johnson

F Murphy

R Plant

C Cox

M Porter-Nash
A Ashton

D Ball

M Swindells
S Sullivan

G Woodcock
L Fuller

| Booth
JHorn

L Riley

P Brookes

E Bennett
M Woodcock
S Smith

M Kaine

D Dimond

S Griffiths

S Guest

F Sumnall

| Kinder

R Tait

M Sullivan

BRB Relay Team
S Chawner-Bowers

N Walker
N Pagett
S Croft

L Walker
C Deakin
R Morgan

M Hagh-Clewes

M Harrison
R Callaghan
J Simpson

J Taberner
G Khan

n S 3B 3 Position

[EEN
N ©

117
82

99
132
126

93
130
114

18
119
87
86
53
78
110
25
77
137
58
85
106
108
66
96
133

23
57
17
38
112
32
65
46
84
40
61

Number

196
342
531
532
535
545
654
700
725
751
754
756
759
760
763
764
767
769
775
777
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
792
793
794
795
796
797
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812

Time

12.18
12.07
11.41
8.58
10.18
8.38
14.56
13.11
9.22
13.50
17.48
16.55
13.31
17.17
14.32
9.28
10.10
15.28
13.22
13.20
11.46
12.58
14.20
10.40
12.55
20.07
12.05
13.17
14.14
14.17
12.24
13.39
19.19
8.54
10.36
12.02
10.08
11.18
14.27
11.09
12.23
11.30
13.16
11.21
12.13

M/F
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Name

Mistake No. not used
E Bates

R Mayers

A Mayers

L Riley

R Goulsbra

K Ratcliffe

P Anubla

F Murphy

J Barton

K Nowakowska
F Booth

Q Hayter

H Timmis

A Lockett

R Plant

JHorn

H Starr

W Latham

N Latham

M Denson

L Buxton

D Kennedy

D Dimond

D Harvey

D Billings

W Gleaves

A Poyser

M Stanaway

R Horton

K Sumnall

T Ratcliffe

V Walker

d Owen

S Smith

S Minshull

| Booth

C Deakin

BRB Relay Team
BRB Relay Team
BRB Relay Team
C Harris

S Rhodes

M Hagh-Clewes
R Morgan



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

809
885
921
891
531
842
878
782
887
896
875
803
788
342
817
812
874
196
830
808
795
884
882
825
945
876
860
1012
1002
872
997
786
783
1085
861
838
700
862
810
792
777
775
855
894
820
823
841
759

11.30
11.31
11.35
11.39
11.41
11.44
11.45
11.46
11.53
11.54
11.57
12.02
12.05
12.07
12.11
12.13
12.16
12.18
12.20
12.23
12.24
12.27
12.32
12.35
12.41
12.44
12.45
12.47
12.49
12.50
12.53
12.55
12.58
12.60
13.02
13.08
13.11
13.12
13.16
13.17
13.20
13.22
13.24
13.25
13.27
13.28
13.29
13.31
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C Harris

A Bates
Clones

A Williams
R Mayers
R Minton
K Mitchell
M Denson
A Clarke

S Burton

K Sunderland
S Minshull
W Gleaves
E Bates

S Farnell

R Morgan
J Spears

Mistake No. not used

C Challinor

BRB Relay Team

K Sumnall

R Bates

M Bancewicz
G Petitt

J Potte

N Shaw

M Ward

S Hutt

A Firouzbakht
| Lovatt

A Alcock

D Harvey

L Buxton

J Cartlidge

R Dawson

M Edwards
P Anubla

M Broadbent
S Rhodes

A Poyser

N Latham

W Latham

L Bradbury
M Bailey

R Foxall

P Greatbatch
L Kawalit

Q Hayter

33
39
103
60
36
45
90
28
42
91
115
69
111

127
64
120
105
15
116
44
124
123
81

92
51
31
128
14
12
24
135
95
100
122
101
125
129
88
35
136
43
26
72
80
83
104

813
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
829
830
831
832
833
834
835
836
837
838
839
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849
850
851
852
853
854
855
856
857
858
859
860
861
862
863

11.10
11.20
14.05
12.11
11.16
11.29
13.27
10.49
11.24
13.28
14.36
12.35
14.25
9.37

17.03
12.20
15.36
14.13
10.01
14.39
11.27
16.30
16.29
13.08
8.22

13.29
11.44
11.05
17.12
9.59

9.45

10.37
19.56
13.37
13.57
16.04
13.59
16.50
17.14
13.24
11.14
19.57
11.26
10.42
12.45
13.02
13.12
14.13
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S Chawner-Bowers

R Morgan

D Killeen

S Farnell

S Croft

G Khan

R Foxall

F Sumnall

R Callaghan
P Greatbatch
W Measures
G Petitt

N Delves

C Cox

J Snow

C Challinor
S Baggaley

L Woodcock
G Woodcock
M Taberner
J Taberner

J Harding

L Clowes

M Edwards
N Gerrity

L Kawalit

R Minton

M Sullivan

D Sullivan

S Sullivan

D Ball

M Kaine

R Hackney

P Hackney

K Pettitt

N Whitehurst
C Wheeldon
K Bradley

K Forrester
L Bradbury
N Pagett

K Marshall

J Simpson

S Griffiths

M Ward

R Dawson

M Broadbent
T Woodcock



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

867
849
796
955
886
751
850
852
873
816
863
832
793
1089
794
888
784
826
806
899
763
824
834
654
893
769
831
1072
851
837
836
853
756
829
844
854
760
1090
754
797
907
848
857
787

13.34
13.37
13.39
13.46
13.47
13.50
13.57
13.59
14.02
14.05
14.13
14.13
14.14
14.16
14.17
14.18
14.20
14.25
14.27
14.28
14.32
14.36
14.39
14.56
15.02
15.28
15.36
15.46
16.04
16.29
16.30
16.50
16.55
17.03
17.12
17.14
17.17
17.18
17.48
19.19
19.51
19.56
19.57
20.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

N Lee

P Hackney
T Ratcliffe

P Roberts

P Forrester
J Barton

K Pettitt

C Wheeldon
T Cawood

D Killeen

T Woodcock
L Woodcock
M Stanaway
J Zakrzewski
R Horton

L Droogmans
D Kennedy
N Delves

BRB Relay Team

P Lowton

A Lockett

W Measures
M Taberner
K Ratcliffe

B Holland

H Starr

S Baggaley

S Blanchard
N Whitehurst
L Clowes

J Harding

K Bradley

F Booth
JSnow

D Sullivan

K Forrester
H Timmis
JLong

K Nowakowska

V Walker
D Evans

R Hackney
K Marshall
D Billings

27
13
94
20
75
102
62
56
71
11
52
21
22
37
68

67
47
98
54
109
49
118
89
34
55
10
113

134
48
70
97
76
74
16
30
73

121
29
79

107

131
41

864
865
867
870
872
873
874
875
876
877
878
879
880
881
882
883
884
885
886
887
888
891
893
894
895
896
898
899
900
907
921
945
955
997
1002
1010
1011
1012
1072
1084
1085
1089
1090
1096

10.45
9.55
13.34
10.22
12.50
14.02
12.16
11.57
12.44
9.43
11.45
10.25
10.30
11.17
12.32
8.48
12.27
11.31
13.47
11.53
14.18
11.39
15.02
13.25
11.12
11.54
9.41
14.28
9.17
19.51
11.35
12.41
13.46
12.53
12.49
10.07
11.02
12.47
15.46
10.55
12.60
14.16
17.18
11.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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S Guest

M Swindells
N Lee

P Brookes

| Lovatt

T Cawood

J Spears

K Sunderland
N Shaw

A Ashton

K Mitchell

E Bennett

M Woodcock
L Walker

M Bancewicz
M Vernon

R Bates

A Bates

P Forrester
A Clarke

L Droogmans
A Williams

B Holland

M Bailey

N Walker

S Burton

M Porter-Nash
P Lowton

T Johnson

D Evans
ClJones

J Potte

P Roberts

A Alcock

A Firouzbakht
L Fuller

R Tait

S Hutt

S Blanchard

| Kinder

J Cartlidge

J Zakrzewski
JLong

M Harrison



0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



